Tepovacie stroje

Jednoduchy kobercovy extraktor, ktery si dobfe a efektivné poradi s necistotou

With this carpet cleaner you will meet the demanding needs of cleaning
midsized carpeted areas in offices, schools, airports, restaurants, hotels,
malls and other heavy-traffic areas.

« It has large rear wheels and rotating front wheels that makes it light and
easy to manoeuvrer ¢ Big recovery tank meaning larger capacity for dirty
water. The user do not have to empty the tank that often « Higher pump
pressure compared to competitors making sure water is spraying evenly
and strongly on the carpet * Solution tank and chassis integrated into one
part making it much more robust * You can easily empty the tank without
taking off the motor

The perfect solution for dirt extraction in mid-sized areas and heavy-traffic
areas

® Standard equipment

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Vyprazdrovacie hadice

Rukovat pre jednoduchi manipulaciu

Technical specifications

Cerpadlo

Napatie (V)

Frekvencia (Hz)

Prikon (W)

Prietok vzduchu (I/min)
Sanie (mmH20)

Uroven hlugnosti (dB A)
Dizka privodného kabla (m)
Nadoba na cistiaci roztok ()
Zberna nadrz (1)

Dizka x irka x vyska (cm)

Hmotnost’ (kg)

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

CAR275

CAR275-EU 75L
230V 50/60HZ

50000209

CAR275-EU 75L
230V 50/60HZ

36W/70PSI
220-240
50-60
2000
3115
2005
78
10
25
75
70x56.5x101
33
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Tepovacie stroje CAR275

Jednoduchy kobercovy extraktor, ktery si dobfe a efektivné poradi s necistotou

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
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