Tepovacie stroje CAR275

## Jednoduchý kobercový extraktor, který si dobře a efektivně poradí s nečistotou

With this carpet cleaner you will meet the demanding needs of cleaning midsized carpeted areas in offices, schools, airports, restaurants, hotels, malls and other heavy-traffic areas.

• It has large rear wheels and rotating front wheels that makes it light and easy to manoeuvrer • Big recovery tank meaning larger capacity for dirty water. The user do not have to empty the tank that often • Higher pump pressure compared to competitors making sure water is spraying evenly and strongly on the carpet • Solution tank and chassis integrated into one part making it much more robust • You can easily empty the tank without taking off the motor

The perfect solution for dirt extraction in mid-sized areas and heavy-traffic areas



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

Model	CAR275-EU 75L 230V 50/60HZ
Ref. no.	50000209
PRODUCT FEATURES	
Vyprázdňovacie hadice	•
Rukoväť pre jednoduchú manipuláciu	•
Technical specifications	CAR275-EU 75L 230V 50/60HZ
Čerpadlo	36W/70PSI
Napätie (V)	220-240
Frekvencia (Hz)	50-60
Príkon (W)	2000
Prietok vzduchu (I/min)	3115
Sanie (mmH2O)	2005
Úroveň hlučnosti (dB A)	78
Dĺžka prívodného kábla (m)	10
Nádoba na čistiaci roztok (I)	25
Zberná nádrž (I)	75



Dĺžka x šírka x výška (cm)

Hmotnosť (kg)

70x56.5x101

Tepovacie stroje CAR275

Jednoduchý kobercový extraktor, který si dobře a efektivně poradí s nečistotou

 $\bullet$  Standard equipment,  $^{\bigcirc}$  Supplementary accessories,  $^{\square}$  Mountable equipment

